
Coaches:

Sarah Wlodarczyk
Rebecca Heaney

 Coxsackie-Athens
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 26, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ LaSalle
Institute

5:00
PM

LaSalle Institute
HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Dec 2, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@ Cobleskill-
Richmondville

5:00
PM

Cobleskill-
Richmondville
HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Rensselaer 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

Dec 14, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Johnstown 11:00

AM

Johnstown HS
Lower
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Dec 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Chatham 5:00

PM
Chatham High
School Gym L

Dec 21, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Lansingburgh 10:00

AM
Middle School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Dec 28, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Johnstown 11:00

AM
Middle School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Dec 30, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

@
Lansingburgh

2:30
PM

Lansingburgh
High School

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Cairo-Durham 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student L

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Hudson 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

@ Cairo-
Durham

5:00
PM

High School
Gym L

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Greenville 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Regular
Season

Cobleskill-
Richmondville

5:00
PM

Middle School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student NL

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Catskill 5:00

PM Catskill HS L

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Chatham 5:00

PM
Chatham High
School Gym L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Rensselaer 5:00

PM
High School
Main Gym L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Chatham 5:00

PM
Middle School
Gym L

CANCELLED Feb
12, 2025 Wed Regular

Season @ Stillwater 5:30
PM MS Gym Bus/Driver:

First Student L

POSTPONED Feb
14, 2025 Fri Regular

Season @ Greenville 7:00
PM

Greenville HS
Gym NL

Date: 2025-12-17


	Coxsackie-Athens (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Sarah Wlodarczyk Rebecca Heaney
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


